SPECIFICATIONS
HBL Series
12” High Bay / Low Bay
Polycarbonate or Aluminum Reflector
LED
DIMENSIONS
Aluminum Reflector  Polycarbonate Refractor
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505

WBE City of Chicago Certified
4/13
HOW TO ORDER
Polycarbonate
Reflector
Catalog
Number
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
CRI
Lumens
HBLP3 140w 3000K  80 11000
HBLP4 140w 4000K  80 12000
HBLP5 140w 5000K  80 13000
Aluminum
Reflector
Catalog
Number
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
CRI
Lumens
HBLA63 140w 3000K  80 11000
HBLA64 140w 4000K  80 12000
HBLA65 140w 5000K  80 13000
EXAMPLE ORDER: HBLP5 =  Open clear prismatic polycarbonate lens, 140W, 13000 lumens, 5000K, LED highbay.
Catalog
Suffix
Voltage NEMA
Configuration
PL-1 120 L5-15
PL-2 208/240 L6-15
PL-3 277 L7-15
Cord Sets
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
PL-1 PL-2 PL-3